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Academic Year 2021-2022 

2.1 Total Number of students during year 2021-2022 

Year Name Student 
enrollment 
number  

Date of 
enrolment 

2019-20 AAKHADE JAGANNATH  RAMBHAU  12019124575 23-09-2019 

2019-20 BANDAL  AADESH  RAMESH  12019124591 23-09-2019 

2019-20 BELURE  MAHADEO  SUBHASH  12019124594 23-09-2019 

2019-20 BHALERAO  RITESH  BHAGWAN  12019124561 23-09-2019 

2019-20 
BHARATI AWADESH  VIJAY 
BAHADUR 

12019124589 
23-09-2019 

2019-20 BHELE  RITIKA  DNYANESHWAR 12019124580 23-09-2019 

2019-20 BHORADE  ANJALI  SHANKAR 12019124618 23-09-2019 

2019-20 CHAUDHARI  PRERNA  RAMESH  12019124564 23-09-2019 

2019-20 DALVI  ABHISHEK  AMIT  12019124584 23-09-2019 

2019-20 DHUMAL  MAYURESH  LAHU  12019124569 23-09-2019 

2019-20 GHADEKAR  YOGITA  MANOHAR 12019124596 23-09-2019 

2019-20 GHARDALE  JYOTI  SHYAM  12019124585 23-09-2019 

2019-20 GHONE  SAYLI  NITIN  12019124557 23-09-2019 

2019-20 GODSE TULSI  RAJENDRA 12019124563 23-09-2019 

2019-20 GONATE  BHARTI  LAXMAN  12019124574 23-09-2019 

2019-20 GUPTA ANCHAL SURESH 12019124582 23-09-2019 

2019-20 INGAVLE MAYURI  SUNIL 12019124562 23-09-2019 

2019-20 KADAM  SONIYA SURESH 12019124610 23-09-2019 

2019-20 KALE MANASI  TANAJI 12019124579 23-09-2019 

2019-20 KAMAT MONIKA RADHESHYAM 12019124554 23-09-2019 

2019-20 KAMAT  SONIKA  RADHESHYAM 12019124568 23-09-2019 

2019-20 KAMBLE  NEHA  MILIND  12019124608 23-09-2019 

2019-20 KANDHARE PRAJAKTA SHRIKANT  12019124556 23-09-2019 

2019-20 KARALE SHUBHAM DAMU  12019124587 23-09-2019 

2019-20 KHAN  KALAM AMJAD 12019124573 23-09-2019 

2019-20 KUTE  ANIKET  RAVINDRA  12019124586 23-09-2019 

2019-20 MANKAR  MAYUR  DEVIDAS 12019124567 23-09-2019 

2019-20 MASKE  RITESH  RAVIRAJ 12019124559 23-09-2019 



Year Name Student 
enrollment 
number  

Date of 
enrolment 

2019-20 MAURYA  PINKI  VINAY  12019124597 23-09-2019 

2019-20 MAURYA  SWAMINI  PRAMOD  12019124600 23-09-2019 

2019-20 MAVKAR  SAYALI  NAVNATH  12019124581 23-09-2019 

2019-20 MENE SHEKHAR BABAN 12019124553 23-09-2019 

2019-20 
MUNGADE SHRUTIKA  
SHANKARRAO 

12019124604 
23-09-2019 

2019-20 NITISH KUMAR MAINTUN SINGH  . . 12019124615 23-09-2019 

2019-20 PATEL PRITI  VIJAY 12019124583 23-09-2019 

2019-20 PATHARE AKSHADA MARUTI  12019124578 23-09-2019 

2019-20 RASAL ATHARVA VIJAY 12019124566 23-09-2019 

2019-20 ROKADE SHRUTI  DEEPAK  12019124558 23-09-2019 

2019-20 SANKAT KAVERI  HIRAMAN 12019124590 23-09-2019 

2019-20 SARODE  RIMA  RAJESH  12019124552 23-09-2019 

2019-20 SATPUTE SAKSHI NAMDEV 12019124560 23-09-2019 

2019-20 SHAIKH  ADIYA  JABIR  12019124570 23-09-2019 

2019-20 SHAIKH  TAUFIQUE IQBAL 12019124622 23-09-2019 

2019-20 SHIRSAT ROHIT  GOPAL 12019124620 23-09-2019 

2019-20 TAKALKAR  ABHISHEK  MANOHAR  12019124623 23-09-2019 

2019-20 TAKLE SWAROOP RAJENDRA 12019124621 23-09-2019 

2019-20 THARKUDE ANKITA  SHIVAJI 12019124601 23-09-2019 

2019-20 THOMBARE MAYURI  KISAN  12019124617 23-09-2019 

2019-20 
THOMBARE SHRADDHA 
RAGHUNATH  

12019124611 
23-09-2019 

2019-20 VARMA  YASH  RAMKISHOR  12019124616 23-09-2019 

2019-20 VIKARI GAYATRI  RAMDAS 12019124605 23-09-2019 

2018-19 SATHE VIVEK SANJAY 12018452162 29-09-2018 

2019-20 YEWALE  PRATIK SOMNATH  12019124613 23-09-2019 

2019-20 ADHARI  SARVESH  SUNIL  12019124630 23-09-2019 

2019-20 AKHADE  GANESH  BABAN  12019124637 23-09-2019 

2019-20 DALVI  PRATIKSHA  BARKU  12019124625 23-09-2019 

2019-20 DANT  SAHIL MANGESH  12019124635 23-09-2019 

2019-20 DEO  PRANJAL  PRAVIN 12019124640 23-09-2019 

2019-20 DEWADE  PRATIK SANTOSH 12019124643 23-09-2019 

2019-20 DHANVATE  PRAMOD RAJENDRA 12019124624 23-09-2019 

2019-20 DHUMAL  SONALI RAMESH  12019124633 23-09-2019 

2019-20 GADKARI  KALPITA  RAMESH  12019124636 23-09-2019 

2019-20 GAWALI  PRAJAKTA GANESH  12019124639 23-09-2019 

2019-20 JOGDAND  SAKSHI  JANAK 12019124646 23-09-2019 

2019-20 KEDARI  SUPRIYA  VITTHAL  12019124657 23-09-2019 

2019-20 KHARADE YASH  SANTOSH 12019124652 23-09-2019 

2019-20 LAGAD  RUTUJA  VISHNU 12019124628 23-09-2019 

2019-20 LALGUDE OMKAR  UMESH  12019124651 23-09-2019 



Year Name Student 
enrollment 
number  

Date of 
enrolment 

2019-20 
LENDGHAR  PRATHAMESH  
VISHVANATH 

12019124631 
23-09-2019 

2019-20 MANKAR  VAISHNAVI  ULHAS  12019124645 23-09-2019 

2019-20 MAVKAR  SAYALI  KAILAS 12019124654 23-09-2019 

2019-20 PATIL KALPESH JANKIRAM  12019124649 23-09-2019 

2019-20 PAWAR  SHUBHAM  JAGANNATH 12019124642 23-09-2019 

2019-20 RANAWADE OMKAR  VIJAY  12019124638 23-09-2019 

2019-20 SHAIKH  HUMERA  FAROOQ 12019124634 23-09-2019 

2019-20 THAVANI JITESH  JAGDISH  12019124641 23-09-2019 

2019-20 WALANJ SIDDHESH GANESH  12019124644 23-09-2019 

2020-21 DALVI  DEEPAK TUKARAM  12020064153 30-09-2020 

2020-21 MOHITE YASH  RAJESH  12020064154 30-09-2020 

2020-21 MORE SHUBHAM  PRAKASH 12020064152 30-09-2020 

2020-21 SHAIKH  ALFIYA FAROOKH  12020064155 30-09-2020 

2020-21 PRIYA DHONDIBA  . . 12020112824 09-10-2020 

2020-21 AMBHORE  SUCHIT SUNIL  12020021378 27-11-2020 

2020-21 BHOME ADITYA  SHAM  12020021388 27-11-2020 

2020-21 BHOSALE  GAURI  RAMDAS 12020021395 27-11-2020 

2020-21 DALAVI PRATHAMESH  RAJU  12020021379 27-11-2020 

2020-21 DAMSE  TEJAL  SANJEEVAN  12020021367 27-11-2020 

2020-21 DAS DISHA VINOD 12020021399 27-11-2020 

2020-21 DHAKOL  OMKAR  GANESH  12020021368 27-11-2020 

2020-21 DORKAR OMKAR  PRAKASH 12020021377 27-11-2020 

2020-21 FARDIN SHAIKH REHMAN  12020021369 27-11-2020 

2020-21 GARUD RUTUJA TANAJI  12020021372 27-11-2020 

2020-21 GAYKHE  DATTATRAY GANPAT 12020021400 27-11-2020 

2020-21 GAYKHE  RUTIKA  NAVANATH  12020021397 27-11-2020 

2020-21 GHULE SONALI GENU 12020021363 27-11-2020 

2020-21 KHANDBHOR JAIDEV KAILAS 12020021357 27-11-2020 

2020-21 LAGAD  NIKITA  BHARAT 12020021392 27-11-2020 

2020-21 
MANDEKAR  PRADNYA  
DATTATRAY  

12020021383 
27-11-2020 

2020-21 NALVADE AKSHADA BALU 12020021359 27-11-2020 

2020-21 PINGLE  KSHITIJ RAJU  12020021366 27-11-2020 

2020-21 RASAL  SHRADDHA  NITIN 12020021393 27-11-2020 

2020-21 ROKADE  VIKAS BALU 12020021382 27-11-2020 

2020-21 SASANE  SHRUTI  PRAMOD  12020021390 27-11-2020 

2020-21 SATHE  LAXMI  MANGESH  12020021360 27-11-2020 

2020-21 SHAIKH  ZIBRAN  JAKIR 12020021362 27-11-2020 

2020-21 SHARMA  LUV  SHISHUPAL 12020021375 27-11-2020 

2020-21 SHEJVAL PRATHMESH  HARIBHAU 12020021391 27-11-2020 

2020-21 SHELAR  SARVESH  VITTHAL  12020021384 27-11-2020 



Year Name Student 
enrollment 
number  

Date of 
enrolment 

2020-21 SHINDE APEKSHA CHANDRAKANT  12020021358 27-11-2020 

2020-21 SHINGE  PRIYANKA MALIKARJUN  12020021364 27-11-2020 

2020-21 SIKILKAR  ZEBA SAJID 12020021394 27-11-2020 

2020-21 SONANI MOHIT GANESH  12020021361 27-11-2020 

2020-21 TEMGHARE ABHISHEK  ASHOK  12020021371 27-11-2020 

2020-21 THORVE  NITIN  SUNIL  12020021365 27-11-2020 

2020-21 YADAV  ADITYA  SOPAN  12020021387 27-11-2020 

2020-21 AHER PRAJWAL  SHANTARAM  12020146675 31-12-2020 

2020-21 HARSH KUMAR SINGH . . 12020146676 31-12-2020 

2020-21 KHAIRNAR  JITENDRA  KISAN  12020146677 31-12-2020 

2020-21 MARGALE  NILESH  SHANKAR 12020168351 29-01-2021 

2020-21 NIPANE ANURADHA SHANKAR  12020219705 12-02-2021 

2020-21 PUJARI  RESHMA  RAMDAS 12019124606 23-09-2019 

2020-21 PUNDIR BHARTI  CHANDANSINGH  12020219704 12-02-2021 

2020-21 BANGAR HARSHAD SHANKAR  12020021404 09-10-2020 

2020-21 DALVI  KUNAL  SHANTARAM 12020021418 09-10-2020 

2020-21 DAMSE  ROHAN  SANJEEVAN  12020021407 09-10-2020 

2020-21 DHOBLE  VASHISHTHA GAJANAN 12020021403 09-10-2020 

2020-21 GAIKWAD  YASH BAPU 12020021401 09-10-2020 

2020-21 JADHAV  SAHIL  UTTAM  12020021406 09-10-2020 

2020-21 JADHAV  SUNIL JAGAN  12020021419 09-10-2020 

2020-21 JADHAV  VINIT ASHOK  12020021413 09-10-2020 

2020-21 KALAMKAR  ROHIT  DIGAMBAR  12020021410 09-10-2020 

2020-21 KEDARI KANCHAN  KUNDALIK  12020021415 09-10-2020 

2020-21 MISHRA SUSHANTKUMAR  RAVI  12020021411 09-10-2020 

2020-21 PANDIT  VAIBHAV  GANGADHAR 12020021408 09-10-2020 

2020-21 RAJGURU  VAISHNAVI  POPAT 12020021402 09-10-2020 

2020-21 SHINDE  YASH  SHAM 12020021414 09-10-2020 

2020-21 THOMBARE  ANIKET  RAGHUNATH 12020021416 09-10-2020 

2020-21 WADIKAR  CHHAYANK  DEVENDRA  12020021412 09-10-2020 

2020-21 WAGHMARE MAITRI  RAVINDRA 12020021405 09-10-2020 

2020-21 ALHAT  MAHESH  ANIL  12020146680 27-11-2020 

2020-21 ALIMKAR  SACHIN  BALU 12020146679 27-11-2020 

2020-21 DESHMUKH  VAISHNAVI VITTHAL  12020146678 27-11-2020 

2020-21 NIKALJE KAUSHAL  DHARMENDRA  12020183348 24-02-2021 

2021-22 DESAI SAKSHI  RAHUL 12021135299 13-10-2021 

2021-22 GAYKHE ASHISH BHARAT 12021135300 13-10-2021 

2021-22 PINGLE SWAMI  DATTATRAY  12021135301 13-10-2021 

2021-22 ALTAF MOHD  SALIM MOHD  . 12021023036 15-11-2021 

2021-22 BARSE ANIKET  RAVINDRA  12021023039 15-11-2021 

2021-22 BHALEKAR  AASHISH  SANTOSH 12021023024 15-11-2021 

2021-22 DALVI  MANSI  HARIBHAU 12021023037 15-11-2021 



Year Name Student 
enrollment 
number  

Date of 
enrolment 

2021-22 DALVI  SAKSHI  SANTOSH  12021023017 15-11-2021 

2021-22 DESHMUKH SAHIL SUNIL  12021023026 15-11-2021 

2021-22 GAIKWAD  NEHDEEP PRAKASH 12021023005 15-11-2021 

2021-22 GAIKWAD  VAISHNAVI  DIPAK  12021023009 15-11-2021 

2021-22 GAWLI KIRAN  MANESH  12021023006 15-11-2021 

2021-22 GHARE  HARSHADA  BALIRAM  12021023035 15-11-2021 

2021-22 GHODINDE ADITYA  DIPAK  12021023008 15-11-2021 

2021-22 GUPTA  ARPITA  ASHOK CHANDRA  12021023028 15-11-2021 

2021-22 GUPTA  KAJAL  OMPRKASH  12021023002 15-11-2021 

2021-22 INGAWALE  YASH  SUNIL  12021023018 15-11-2021 

2021-22 JADHAV  ANJALI  ANAND 12021023010 15-11-2021 

2021-22 JADHAV  RADHIKA  GANPAT  12021023015 15-11-2021 

2021-22 JADHAV  SNEHAL  NITIN  12021022997 15-11-2021 

2021-22 JADHAV  SONAL ASHOK  12021023038 15-11-2021 

2021-22 KAJALE  SAYALI  RAMESH  12021023040 15-11-2021 

2021-22 KALEKAR  NEHA  RAMDAS 12021023021 15-11-2021 

2021-22 KAMBLE  GANESH  DAYANAND 12021023031 15-11-2021 

2021-22 KHAN  ARBINA BASHIR 12021022998 15-11-2021 

2021-22 KHAN  MAHEK  RIZWAN  12021023012 15-11-2021 

2021-22 KHANDEKAR  OMKAR  ASHOK  12021023019 15-11-2021 

2021-22 KOLPE MEERA  SHAHUJI  12021023003 15-11-2021 

2021-22 KUMAWAT  RITESH  BHAGWAN  12021023004 15-11-2021 

2021-22 MAHAJAN  SWATI  SHAMRAO  12021022996 15-11-2021 

2021-22 
MALI  BLESSON  M 
KRISHNAMURTHY  

12021023027 
15-11-2021 

2021-22 MANKAR  SARTHAK  MAHIPATI  12021023033 15-11-2021 

2021-22 MANKAR  YUVRAJ SANTOSH 12021023014 15-11-2021 

2021-22 MOURYA  ASHISH RAMVILAS 12021023013 15-11-2021 

2021-22 NAGAR RUSHIKESH  RAKESH  12021023030 15-11-2021 

2021-22 NIKAM  PRIYADARSHANI  SANJAY  12021023023 15-11-2021 

2021-22 
PUJARI  BHAGYASHREE  
GHANSHYAM 

12021022999 
15-11-2021 

2021-22 RAGADE RAM  SACHIN 12021023032 15-11-2021 

2021-22 RAGADE SAKSHI  GANESH  12021023016 15-11-2021 

2021-22 
RAJPUROHIT AAKANSHA  
PRAKASHSINGH  

12021023041 
15-11-2021 

2021-22 SHAIKH  SANIYA JAVED  12021023029 15-11-2021 

2021-22 SHARMA  DIPIKA  UDYA  12021023025 15-11-2021 

2021-22 SHELKE NIKITA  BALU 12021023011 15-11-2021 

2021-22 SHELKE SAURAV  NANDU 12021023020 15-11-2021 

2021-22 SHINDE  ABHISHEK  DILIP 12021023034 15-11-2021 

2021-22 SHINDE  UTKARSHA  SURESH 12021023001 15-11-2021 



Year Name Student 
enrollment 
number  

Date of 
enrolment 

2021-22 SOMAN  DEVESH NIKHIL  12021023022 15-11-2021 

2021-22 TELDHUNE STAVAN  SIMON  12021023000 15-11-2021 

2021-22 
TOMAR NEELAM  
RAGHVENDRASINGH  

12021022995 
15-11-2021 

2021-22 WAGHMARE  SANDIP GANESH  12021023007 15-11-2021 

2021-22 JEDHE PREM SANJAY 12021194709 10-12-2021 

2021-22 DALVI  SHRUTI  SUBHASH 12021135303 13-10-2021 

2021-22 GARUD  SHUBHAM  JAYWANT  12021135302 13-10-2021 

2021-22 GUND PREMKOSH KALYAN  12021135304 13-10-2021 

2021-22 BHATI  KARAN  BALWANT  12021023046 15-11-2021 

2021-22 CHAVAN  SAHIL LAHU 12021023054 15-11-2021 

2021-22 JAGTAP  NEHA  PRAKASH  12021023042 15-11-2021 

2021-22 KADAM  DIPTI  CHANDRAKANT  12021023059 15-11-2021 

2021-22 KAMBLE  ANIKET KISHOR  12021023060 15-11-2021 

2021-22 KAMBLE  SHREY RAJENDRA  12021023058 15-11-2021 

2021-22 KEDARI NIKITA  VITTHAL  12021023051 15-11-2021 

2021-22 KEDARI TEJASHRI LAXMAN 12021023048 15-11-2021 

2021-22 
KHENGARE DHANANJAY 
BHAUSAHEB 

12021023043 
15-11-2021 

2021-22 MHAMUNKAR  NIKHIL SHIVAJI  12021023064 15-11-2021 

2021-22 MHASKAR  ONKAR  VIKAS 12021023047 15-11-2021 

2021-22 NANEKAR  SUPRIYA  BHAU  12021023050 15-11-2021 

2021-22 PAWAR  NIKITA  DEORAM  12021023055 15-11-2021 

2021-22 PETKAR  SANKET  PANDURANG  12021023052 15-11-2021 

2021-22 POL  SAKSHI  ANNASAHEB  12021023065 15-11-2021 

2021-22 ROKADE PRANJALI  BALU 12021023049 15-11-2021 

2021-22 SAYYED  FARAH JAVED  12021023063 15-11-2021 

2021-22 SHAIKH  JAHIR ASMAT  12021023062 15-11-2021 

2021-22 SHARMA HARIOM DHARMENDRA 12021023044 15-11-2021 

2021-22 SHENVI  RUCHIKA  ANANDA  12021023045 15-11-2021 

2021-22 
SINGH BABALI KUMARI ANIL 
KUMAR 

12021023053 
15-11-2021 

2021-22 VISHWAKARMA MANISH  VINOD  12021023061 15-11-2021 

2021-22 WAGHAWALE  DARSHAN  KISHOR  12021023057 15-11-2021 

2021-22 
BHOSALE PRATIKSHA 
SHASHIKANT 

12021178787 
10-12-2021 

2021-22 KAMBLE TUSHAR AKASH 12021194713 13-10-2022 

2021-22 SHELKE PAYAL PANDURANG 12021194711 13-10-2022 

2021-22 TIKONE ARYAN VINAYAK 12021194712 13-10-2022 

2021-22 VIBHUTE ABHISHEK MAHADEV 12021194710 13-10-2022 

 

 



 


